S er\ Town of Mukwonago For Inspections Print PERMIT NO.

W320 58315 Beulah Road  call (262) 352-4433

TAX KEY #
135' Mukwonago WI 53149 Fax (262) 363-8377 Save mukt 1935997003
Project Address:
w316s8550 county rd EE
o . o Project Description: (Attach separate sheet if necessary)
BUILDING Permit Application 26ft. by 32ft. with 10 ft sidewall. Pole Barn
Owners Name Mailing Address (Incude City and Zip)
vandelLLC same as above
Owners E-Mail Address Owners Phone
billvan11 @icloud.com 425-495-5312
Contractors Name Mailing Address (Incude City and Zip)
Owner Built W316S8550 County Rd EE. Mukwonago
Contractors E-Mail Address Contractors Phone License Number Qualifier Number
Zoning District Zoning Permit # Bldg Hgt . Setbacks:  Front ft. Rear ft. Left ft. Right ft.
10’ sidewall 95 ft
Inspector Signature Phone 262-352-4433 for all inspections
Permits Fees - No Refunds on Permits Payment due upon approval of application Quantity Fee
Residential - 1 and 2 Family
Remodel/Additions $9.00 per M of valuation - $100.00 min./$250.00 min. for additions.............
Accessory Building / Up to 200 sq. ft. - $60.00 / over 200 s.f. $.30 s.f. - $75.00 - Min...................
COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL
New Construction Permit fees $.35 / 5q. ft., alll @reas......cocuvveerrereeereriee et s
Remodel/Additions $9.00 per M of valuation - $200.00 min./$300.00 min. for additions
Occupancy S100.00.....uceteieereereeteteteeeese et eeseeteeeeerasest et s sases st b e et era e tes e bes et esasae b s et et erastenas
AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGS (unheated)
New Construction $.20/sq. ft. all areas for iNSPECtion fEES.........ccoeeevivevereeeeceee et 832 sq. ft $166.40
Remodel/Additions $7.00 per M of ValUation « .....c.cccvevveevreereeireeeeereereere et et eve e stere s saeaenes
MECHANICAL & MISCELLANEOUS
Decks / each S.16/50. Tt STAD MIN.uititiriieicireceieecreteee ettt b et r et se st enens
Pools $225.00 inground pool/$100.00 above ground pool..........cceveeereeereerienns
Special Inspections S80.00......ueeeriretereritee ettt sttt bt s bbb bt ere bt eba et ettt era bt enasaeaer s eneeas
Razing S.06 per sq. ft. = $75.00 MiN..eciririirirereiiieeeereeer ettt esssae v s ses s st saeese s
Permit to start construction of footings & foundation
|:| Residential - $210.00 DCommerciaI-lndustrial - $250.00
***DOUBLE FEES ARE DUE IF WORK IS STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED***
Valuation: $ 20,000 Ck# Rec'd by Date Rec'd Total Fees: $ 166.40

| agree to comply with all applicable codes, statutes and ordinances and with the condition of this permit; understand that the issuance of the permit creates no legal liability, express or implied, on
the state or municipality; and certify that all the above information is accurate. If one acre of more of soil will be disturbed, | understand that this project is subject to ch. NR 151 regarding additional

erosion control and stormwater management. If | am an owner applying for a construction permit, | have read the cautionary statement regarding contractor financial responsibility. | expressly grant
the building inspector, or the inspector’s authorized agent, permission to enter the premises for which this permit is sought at all reasonable hours and for any proper purpose to inspect the work which
being done.

| vouch that | am or will be an owner-occupant of this dwelling for which | am applying for a construction permit without a Dwelling Contractor Certification and read the cautionary statement
regarding contractor responsibility.

Applicant (Print) B|" Vandebogert Sign Date Signed 4/5/2025
APPROVAL CONDITIONS This permit is issued pursuant to the following conditions. Failure to comply may result in suspension or revocation of this permit

or other penalty [ _] See attached for conditions of approval.



gobradovich
Highlight

gobradovich
Highlight

gobradovich
Highlight

annette mcnabb


	Sheet1

	TAX KEY: 1935997003
	Project Address: w316s8550 county rd EE 
	Project Description Attach separate sheet if necessary: 26ft. by 32ft. with 10 ft sidewall. Pole Barn
	Owners Name: vandeLLC
	Mailing Address Incude City and Zip: same as above
	Owners EMail Address: billvan11@icloud.com
	Phone: 425-495-5312
	Contractors Name: Owner Built
	Mailing Address Incude City and Zip_2: W316S8550 County Rd EE. Mukwonago 
	Contractors EMail Address: 
	Phone_2: 
	License Number: 
	Qualifier Number: 
	Zoning District: 
	Zoning Permit: 
	Bldg Hgt: 10’ sidewall
	Setbacks Front ft: 
	Left ft: 
	Right ft: 
	Valuation: 20,000
	Applicant Print: Bill Vandebogert
	Date Signed: 4/5/2025
	Qty/remodel: 
	Qty/Access: 
	Qty/new const: 
	qty rem: 
	Qty/Occ: 
	Fee Rem: 
	Fee Access: 
	Fee new const: 
	Fee/rem: 
	Fee Occ: 
	qty ag const: 832 sq. ft
	Fee AG: $166.40
	Qty ag rem: 
	Fee AG Rem: 
	Qty deck: 
	Fee Deck: 
	Qty pool: 
	Fee Pool: 
	Qty insp: 
	Fee Insp: 
	Qty raze: 
	Fee Raze: 
	Qty Permit: 
	Qty permit: 
	Total: 166.40
	Rear Setback: 95 ft
	Save: 
	Print: 
	Payment due upon approval of application: 
	Check Box7: Yes
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off


